Company
Trinity 3
Blue Range Technology
CDP Technologies
ChromePilot
CDI
Scholar Buys
CDP Technologies
Insight Systems Exchange
Insight Systems Exchange
Tek Visions

Sale Rep
Chad Delmlow
Tom Vollmer
Arturo Rodrigue
Andrew Hatam
David Popovski
Michael Heap
Arturo Rodrigue
lan Walker
lan Walker

Marc Guzman

Quantity
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750

Model of
Chromebook

Lenovo N22
Lenovo N22

HP 11

Lenovo N22

HP Chromebook
Lenovo N22
Lenovo N22
CTL - J4+

CTL - J4-X

Tek Vision

Google

Managment

Console
License
Included

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

4 Year Accidental
Warranty

Yes - $0 deductible
Yes - $0 deductible
Yes - $0 deductible
Yes - $0 deductible
Yes - With $39 deductible
Yes - $0 deductible
Yes - $0 deductible
Yes - $0 deductible
Yes - $0 deductible
Yes - With $50 deductible

Meets Specs Prior Experience with
of RFP

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Vendor

Yes

No

No

No

Not with Chromebooks
No

No

No

No

No

Price
(excluding tax)

$179,250
$185,054
$186,299
$186,750
$189,750
$193,755
$206,549
$265,057
$288,364
$307,125



