Company	Sale Rep	Quantity	Model of Chromebook	Google Managment Console License Included	4 Year Accidental Warranty	Meets Specs of RFP	Prior Experience with Vendor	Price (excluding tax)
Trinity 3	Chad Delmlow	750	Lenovo N22	Yes	Yes - \$0 deductible	Yes	Yes	\$179,250
Blue Range Technology	Tom Vollmer	750	Lenovo N22	Yes	Yes - \$0 deductible	Yes	No	\$185,054
CDP Technologies	Arturo Rodrigue	750	HP 11	Yes	Yes - \$0 deductible	Yes	No	\$186,299
ChromePilot	Andrew Hatam	750	Lenovo N22	Yes	Yes - \$0 deductible	Yes	No	\$186,750
CDI	David Popovski	750	HP Chromebook	Yes	Yes - With \$39 deductible	Yes	Not with Chromebooks	\$189,750
Scholar Buys	Michael Heap	750	Lenovo N22	Yes	Yes - \$0 deductible	Yes	No	\$193,755
CDP Technologies	Arturo Rodrigue	750	Lenovo N22	Yes	Yes - \$0 deductible	Yes	No	\$206,549
Insight Systems Exchange	lan Walker	750	CTL - J4+	Yes	Yes - \$0 deductible	Yes	No	\$265,057
Insight Systems Exchange	lan Walker	750	CTL - J4-X	Yes	Yes - \$0 deductible	Yes	No	\$288,364
Tek Visions	Marc Guzman	750	Tek Vision	Yes	Yes - With \$50 deductible	Yes	No	\$307,125